59TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
70-708
For stop/balance bracket installation.
Contains brackets, assorted screws
and nails; enough for 1 window.
General Information
1.	 White, red and blue bearings are for sashes weighing up to 22 lbs; green
	 bearings are for sashes weighing up to 26 lbs; yellow-green bearings are
	 for sashes weighing 26-34 lbs. Consult your sales representative for
	 ordering information.
2.	 The appropriate tensioning tools are 70-515 and 70-516 as shown on
	 pages 53 and 87.
Ordering Information
1.	 Measure metal tube length. (Do not include nylon bearing.)
2.	 Measure spiral rod length. (Make sure rod is flush with screw hole end of tube
	 before measuring.)
3.	 Identify the color of the bearing (e.g., white, red or blue) and select our corresponding
	 part number from the chart below.
4.	 To identify the appropriate carrier or shoe to be attached and other related accessories,
	 see pages 59-60.
Note: Attached carriers and related accessories must be ordered separately. If you want the
ends attached, add the letter "A" to the suffix of the part number when ordering.
*Other sizes available upon request.
Hinge Assembly w/Metal Bracket
Part # Color
76-518 White
76-518B Black
Hinge Assembly - No Metal Bracket
Part # Color
76-523 White
76-523B Black
Silverline
3/8" TUBE BALANCE
76 Series Balances
Extended Rod
Tube Length Rod Length White Bearing Red Bearing Blue Bearing Green* Bearing
10" 11-5/8" 76-SM10 --- --- ---
11" 12-5/8" 76-SM11 --- --- ---
12" 13-5/8" 76-SM12 --- --- ---
13" 14-5/8" 76-SM13 76-SM13R --- ---
14" 15-5/8" 76-SM14 76-SM14R --- ---
15" 16-5/8" 76-SM15 76-SM15R 76-SM15B ---
16" 17-5/8" 76-SM16 76-SM16R 76-SM16B ---
17" 18-5/8" 76-SM17 76-SM17R 76-SM17B ---
18" 19-5/8" 76-SM18 76-SM18R 76-SM18B ---
19" 20-5/8" 76-SM19 76-SM19R 76-SM19B ---
20" 21-5/8" 76-SM20 76-SM20R 76-SM20B ---
21" 22-5/8" 76-SM21 76-SM21R 76-SM21B ---
22" 23-5/8" 76-SM22 76-SM22R 76-SM22B ---
23" 24-5/8" 76-SM23 76-SM23R 76-SM23B ---
24" 25-5/8" 76-SM24 76-SM24R 76-SM24B ---
25" 26-5/8" 76-SM25 76-SM25R 76-SM25B ---
26" 27-5/8" 76-SM26 76-SM26R --- ---
27" 28-5/8" 76-SM27 76-SM27R --- ---
28" 29-5/8" 76-SM28 76-SM28R --- ---
29" 30-5/8" 76-SM29 76-SM29R --- ---
30" 31-5/8" 76-SM30 76-SM30R --- ---
31" 32-5/8" 76-SM31 76-SM31R --- ---
32" 33-5/8" 76-SM32 76-SM32R --- ---
33" 34-5/8" 76-SM33 --- --- ---
34" 35-5/8" 76-SM34 --- --- ---
35" 36-5/8" 76-SM35 --- --- ---
36" 37-5/8" 76-SM36 --- --- 76-SM36G
37" 38-5/8" 76-SM37 --- --- ---
38" 39-5/8" 76-SM38 --- --- 76-SM38G
39" 40-5/8" 76-SM39 --- --- ---
40" 41-5/8" 76-SM40 --- --- ---
Standard Rod
Tube Length Rod Length White Bearing Red Bearing Blue Bearing Green* Bearing
10" 10-5/8" 76-SMS10 --- --- ---
11" 11-5/8" 76-SMS11 --- --- ---
12" 12-5/8" 76-SMS12 --- --- ---
13" 13-5/8" 76-SMS13 76-SMS13R --- ---
14" 14-5/8" 76-SMS14 76-SMS14R --- ---
15" 15-5/8" 76-SMS15 76-SMS15R 76-SMS15B ---
16" 16-5/8" 76-SMS16 76-SMS16R 76-SMS16B ---
17" 17-5/8" 76-SMS17 76-SMS17R 76-SMS17B ---
18" 18-5/8" 76-SMS18 76-SMS18R 76-SMS18B ---
19" 19-5/8" 76-SMS19 76-SMS19R 76-SMS19B 76-SMS19G
20" 20-5/8" 76-SMS20 76-SMS20R 76-SMS20B ---
21" 21-5/8" 76-SMS21 76-SMS21R 76-SMS21B 76-SMS21G
22" 22-5/8" 76-SMS22 76-SMS22R 76-SMS22B ---
23" 23-5/8" 76-SMS23 76-SMS23R 76-SMS23B ---
24" 24-5/8" 76-SMS24 76-SMS24R 76-SMS24B ---
25" 25-5/8" 76-SMS25 76-SMS25R 76-SMS25B ---
26" 26-5/8" 76-SMS26 76-SMS26R --- ---
27" 27-5/8" 76-SMS27 76-SMS27R --- ---
28" 28-5/8" 76-SMS28 76-SMS28R --- 76-SMS28G
29" 29-5/8" 76-SMS29 76-SMS29R --- 76-SMS29G
30" 30-5/8" 76-SMS30 76-SMS30R --- 76-SMS30G
31" 31-5/8" 76-SMS31 76-SMS31R --- 76-SMS31G
32" 32-5/8" 76-SMS32 76-SMS32R --- ---
33" 33-5/8" 76-SMS33 --- --- ---
34" 34-5/8" 76-SMS34 --- --- ---
35" 35-5/8" 76-SMS35 --- --- 76-SMS35G
36" 36-5/8" 76-SMS36 --- --- 76-SMS36G
37" 37-5/8" 76-SMS37 --- --- ---
38" 38-5/8" 76-SMS38 --- --- ---
39" 39-5/8" 76-SMS39 --- --- ---
40" 40-5/8" 76-SMS40 --- --- ---
76 Series Balance Accessories
HINGE LEAF ASSEMBLY INSTALLATION KIT
76-500 76-501
METAL SASH CLIPS
76-502
Kinro/Silverline
60 FAX: 610-534-3202
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
76-533 76-503 76-504
76 Series Balance Accessories
METAL SASH CLIPS
76-505 76-509
76-510 76-511 76-513 76-514 76-515
76-516
Clip On
General Aluminum
76-506 76-507 76-517 74-505
CARRIER BALANCE CAP
76-603
76-604
New Style
(Old Style only had 1 mounting hole.)
900-5522
Crown
FACE GUIDES
900-9966
Natural
Harcar
76-600
Uses 20-004 Screw
SPRING GUIDES
76-608
Harcar
Part # Hand
76-610RH Shown
76-610LH Opposite
Rusco
76-602
Natural
Keller
Part # Color
76-607 Black
76-607W White
Harcar
SNAP-IN SASH GUIDES
76-611
Black
Keller
900-5013
Natural Nylon
TOP SASH GUIDES
	Balance Overview
	57 Series Balance
	58 Series Balance
	60 Series Balance
	60 Series Accessories
	60A & 60AX Series Balance
	60P Series Balance
	60G Series Balance
	60G Series Accessories
	61 Series Channel Balance
	61 Series Accessories
	62 Series Balance
	62A Series Balance
	62 Series Accessories
	62-716 Series Balance
	62-766 Series Balance
	62-716 & 62-766 Accessories
	62DV Series Balance
	62FC Series Balance
	62R Series Balance
	62V Series Balance
	62W Series Balance
	64 Series Balance
	64T Series Balance
	70 Series Balance
	70 Series Accessories
	72 Series Balance
	72 Series Accessories
	74 Series Balance
	74 Series Accessories
	75 Series Balance
	76 Series Balance
	76 Series Accessories
	78A Series Balance
	80 Series Balance
	80A Series Balance